

TS- 46/23
Regd.- 22/23

06
14.09.23

Today is fixed for SR/AD upon rest of the defendants and hearing petition u/o 39 Rule 8(3) filed by the plaintiff on dated 17.04.23

Ld. lawyer for the plaintiffs is present by filing hazira.

Ld. lawyer for the defendants no. 10 – 12 is present by filing hazira.

P.O. is already transferred.

Ld. ACJM is in charge.

For the ends of justice hearing of the case is adjourned.

To 22.01.24 for SR/AD upon rest of the defendants and hearing petition u/o 39 Rule 8(3) filed by the plaintiff on dated 17.04.23

ACJM cum CJSD,I/C
Kakdwip